Date

May 6-8, 2015

May 6-8, 2015

May 6-8, 2015

May 6-8, 2015

May 25-26, 2015

May 25-26, 2015

May 25-26, 2015

May 25-26, 2015
September 14-15, 2015
September 14-15, 2015
September 14-15, 2015

Amount
$41.72
$25.75
$763.32
$530.25
$29.14
$152.04
$85.56
$205.09
$142.37
$11.70
$364.05

NAOMI ABOTOSSAWAY - Board Member

Expense Category
Travel - Meal

Travel - Parking

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Meal
Travel - Car Rental
Travel - Fuel

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal

Travel - Mileage

Description

Rural & Northern Health Care Conference
Rural & Northern Health Care Conference
Rural & Northern Health Care Conference
Rural & Northern Health Care Conference
Governance to Governance Session
Governance to Governance Session
Governance to Governance Session
Governance to Governance Session
Governance to Governance Session
Governance to Governance Session
Governance to Governance Session



	Naomi Abotossaway

